
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 4 坂本　匡洋
178cm　80kg

10.755
17位

大阪
38才
91期

Ａ１
追捲

87.95 0 0 0
0
4

1
8

8
5

3
15

小倉Ｆ２
松戸Ｆ２

４・１・２
７・２・３

2 1 小佐野文秀
173cm　82kg

10.803
18位

山梨
45才
83期

Ａ１
追捲

89.46 0 0 0
0
3

0
6

5
5

4
15

松戸Ｆ２
平Ｆ２

２・落・欠
１・６・５

3 5 若原　英伸
176cm　78kg

11.031
27位

岐阜
50才
68期

Ａ３
追込

68.61 0 0 1
0
1

1
1

1
6

0
15

Ｐｉｓｔ６
向日Ｆ２

５・５・３・１
５・５・欠

4 3 松丸　裕紀
180cm　85kg

11.040
28位

福岡
41才
86期

Ａ２
追捲

80.47 1 3 2
0
0

0
4

0
1

4
24

Ｐｉｓｔ６
防府Ｆ２

６・６・３・３
４・７・６

5 2 山崎　光展
177cm　78kg

11.446
33位

京都
35才
93期

Ａ１
追捲

90.79 0 0 2
0
9

2
10

12
4

5
13

名古Ｆ１
京王Ｆ１

７・１・７
２・１・７

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

12月19日（日）
千葉 7レース　　順位決定戦A　　1500Ｍ

発走
17:55

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

5車立レース


