12月19日(日) 千葉			7レース 順位決定戦A 1500M											発走 17:55	
車番	スタ 一ト 枠	選手名 身長 体重	タイムトライ アル 順位	年齢 府県 期別	班別 戦法	4ヶ月得点	先頭数 B•H•J			先行 1着	捲り 2着	追込 3着	マク 着外	直近2場所	
1	4	坂本 匡洋 178cm 80kg	10.755 17位	大阪 38才 91期	A1 追捲	87.95	0	0	0	0 4	1	8 5	3 15	小倉F2 松戸F2	4·1·2 7·2·3
2	1	小佐野文秀 173cm 82kg	10.803 18位	山梨 45才 83期	A1 追捲	89.46	0	0	0	0	0 6	5 5	4 15	松戸F2 平F2	2·落·欠 1·6·5
3	5	若原 英伸 176cm 78kg	11.031 27位	岐阜 50才 68期	A3 追込	68.61	0	0	1	0	1	1	0 15		5·5·3·1 5·5·欠
4	3	松丸 裕紀 180cm 85kg	11.040 28位	福岡 41才 86期	A2 追捲	80.47	1	3	2	0	0 4	0	4 24	Pist6 防府F2	6·6·3·3 4·7·6
5	2	山崎 光展 177cm 78kg	11.446 33位	京都 35才 93期	A1 追捲	90.79	0	0	2	0 9	2 10	12 4	5 13	名古F1 京王F1	7·1·7 2·1·7

5車立レース